Histo-Tour

Pos #
16
43
34
53
44
6
37
45
2
11
11 33
12 29
13 15
14 14
15 38
16 51
17 35
18 26
19 28
20 19
21 32
22 5
23 52
24 10

~N o o b~ W N P

©

= 12
= 13
= 17
= 20
= 2
= 2
= 23
= 24
= 25
= 27
= 30
= 3
= 36
= 39
= 40
= a4
= 42
= 46
= a7
= 48
= 49
= 50
= 54

Crew

WOHLENBERG / WOHLENBERG
PRZEWOSNIK / PRZEWOSNIK
AMSTUTZ / GRICHTING
WICKE / WIRTH

HAUSCHILD / HAUSCHILD
MULLER / MOHR

JAKOB / WOLF

HUPERTZ / JACOBS
BEUMER / GERTH

MAYR / MOHR

WECK / PILGER

SCHOTT / JANSEN

SCHOCH / AUER

HUSSMANN / STEFFENS
SEEBERGER / BRONSCH
KONRAD / RAUCH
SCHROFELBAUER / RIEGLER
STREITBORGER / ELSNER
LEHNHOFF / SIEBERS
HERMSMEIER / RUSCHKE
HESS / MALINOWSKI
PROENEN / PROENEN
LUTZENKIRCHEN / SURIG
SCHNEIDER / OTT

MAYR / MAYR

WEITKAMP / LEGLER

HELL / LANSER

WILWERT / QUETSCH
LOSLE / LOSLE

GUENTHER / STRAHNZ
JESSE / JESSE

BRINKMANN / DIEHL
FAHRENKAMP / STREITBORGER
HORVATH / BOROS
HARRAS-WOLFF / WISCHERHOFF
PUTTMANN / PUTTMANN
BUDDE / BUDDE

GERDES / GERDES

FISCHER / HARMS
ENDEMANN / SCHMERBECK
HULS / HULS

MOLLER / NAGTEGAAL
FREIBURG / FREIBURG
BAUER / SPRENG

AHREND / STURM

GORNIG / HINZE

JORTZIK / KRUGER
EIKMEIER / FERBER

MOCKL / MOCKL

GLOCKNER-GOLDMANN / GOLDMANN

UTBERG / MOLDERS
HUBER / WESTENBERGER
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CIRCUIT DE SPA
FRANCORCHAMPS
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01
23
2.7
2.8
31
3.2
3.5
3.6
3.6
4.0
4.0
4.1
4.2
5.0
5.5
7.0
9.1
10.4
12.4
-12.7
15.0
17.0
17.3
18.0
18.4
26.1
1215
-32.2
226
149.0
116.0
84.2
77.0
20.3
32.6
26.0
25.8
31.7
34.0
44.1
33.0
42.2
25.0
293.0
74.0
-49.0
36.2
-42.0
53.0
21.0
29.3
37.1

HOME OF DTM
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Total
00:02.3
00:02.7
00:02.8
00:03.1
00:03.2
00:03.5
00:03.6
00:03.6
00:04.0
00:04.0
00:04.1
00:04.2
00:05.0
00:05.5
00:07.0
00:09.1
00:10.4
00:12.4
00:12.7
00:15.0
00:17.0
00:17.3
00:18.0
00:18.4
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
04:10.0
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